Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

regis		1626		Date - : Register			111/22
Com	pany Name:	MEM	SECURIO DE ESTADO DE PARTE DE LA COMPANSIONA DEL COMPANSIONA DEL COMPANSIONA DE LA COMPANSIONA DE LA COMPANSIONA DE LA COMPANSIONA DEL COMPANSIONA DE LA COMPANSIONA DEL COM	Sito:			GMR
Nam	e of Contractor	Vanne	1. 50	8 am an	Dam	0	
Natu	re of work	Komo Sca From Date	11/2-1-1	100	JAL.	(compl	oche)
En Out	c dome	From Date	HI CO	rog a	Tol	Date	HE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block n		Rat	-		Amount	Contractors bill no
1.	Flat No 4. P	stly 681	0 =	7 6	ef-	4767	0
2.	Flat No I		*	200		P E E	
3.	Westside				3	5 8 6	
4.					- 13		
5.	1 6 2 4 5	((2)					The same of the sa
6.		y g					
7.	名艺业具有	7 8	1 36 F 1		10		
8.	TO NUMBER OF B		H 0	100 T			
9.			120 2	(T) (1)	22	31 25 25	The Control of the Control
10.		Total:				1 70	10
	required	PYES :	NO	GST	ill requi	476-	YES ENO.
1	etrement &	D-Requir			rement		Enclosed
	mate sheet:	□ Not rec		estima	ate sheet		Not enclosed
PO/	WO BO.	Married Street, or other Designation of the Party of the		PO/W	O date:		LAFE BAL
Ren	nata: e.	10 hal Di	0 1	01	11'1	eet (projection
7	11	f round	9 1	25 25 E	0	. /	
1	las po	1 hore	T. (1 77	۵ . ۵	1 6		
				D 2 40		164	
-					원, 별,		
Apr	roved by Project N	lanager	Approve	d by Desi	gn Tean	n App	roved by M.D.
Det	March Control of the	10	Date:	. ,		Date	
-	101111	1	Sign:			Sign	:
Sig		~~	DIET.			1-6	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for certifying isbuur bills, bills for hire charges, earth weak, tumber evil contractors. 3. Whenever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and incontractors shocks are not required for turning jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

6810.00	No's	2760.00	1.00	60.00	46.00	1.00	Flat no 7 4feet projection slab purpose		
	No's	4050.00	1.00	90.00	1.00 45.00	1.00	Flat no 4 partly and staircase 4 feet projection slab purpose	C Block west side	-
item Head I otal	Units	Quantity	Nios	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
G=Sum of E	F	E= AxBxCxD	D	C	8	Þ			
								25.10.22	Date:
								Rajashekar/Madan	Prepared By
								Kande Sarangapani	Contractor:
							plocks	Work Description: Scaffolding Work cuplocks	Work Description:
			Sign:					Gulmohar Residency	Project:
	Ramprasad		Approved by:					MRMallapurLLP	Company Name: MRMallapurLLP
								SHEET	MEASUREMENT SHEET

			-	SNo	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	Total Amount : Fourty sev		C Block west side	Item Head	25.10.22	Rajashekar/Madan	Kande Sarangapani	Scaffolding Work cuplocks	Gulmohar Residency	MRMaliapurLLP	
	Total Amount: Fourty seven thousand six hundred and seventy Rupees Only.		Flats 4 partly , staircase & 7 4	Item Description							
	enty Rupees C		6810.00	Quantity							
	inly		No's	Units							
			7.00	Rate							
		4/6/0,00	47670.00	Amount					Sign:	Approved by Ramprasac	
1	1									Ramprasad	

Bill for Labour Charges

Kande Sarangapani Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.10.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffholding for 4feet projectin slab flats 4 partly ,staircase and flat 7 westside. Total Amount = 47,670/- Work done from date 25-09-2022. to date 23-10-22.	Rs.19,068/-

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand and sixty eight Rupees Only.

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Kande Sarangapani Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.10.2022

In favor of: Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffholding for 4feet projectin slab flats 4 partly, staircase and flat 7 westside. Total Amount = 47,670/- Work done from date 25-09-2022. to date 23-10-22.	Rs.19,068/-

Amount in words: Nineteen thousand and sixty eight Rupees Only.

Sign: Sorangapani

Allowance for Consumables

Kande Sarangapani Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 25.10.2022

In favor of: Project / Site:

MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Work .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffholding for 4feet projectin slab flats 4 partly, staircase and flat 7 westside. Total Amount = 47,670/- Work done from date 25-09-2022. to date 23-10-22.	Rs.9,534/-

Amount in words: Nine thousand five hundred and thirty four Rupees Only.

Sign: _ sarangapani